Team, 1049 & Below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 EWDSKF
2 Haynes Law PA Rich #2
3 Incredible Mr. Limpit
4 Busters Triple X #1
5 Purple Reign
6 Haynes Law PADre Tryn
7 Pin Me Down
8 Rudy's Team #3
9 Deltona#3
10 SOY SAUCED
11 Bowlers Hut Pro Shop #9
12 Fil-Am #6
13 Turkey Chasers
14 The Invaders
15 Level Up
16 Git R Donetf2
16 Just Hangin
18 Team Gates #2
19 Beef O'Brady's
20 Dynamic Bowling
21 Knuckles Deep
21 Guitter Duster's
23 Hde the Salami
23 Panhandle #4
23 Spare me a Spare
26 Fil-Am #1
27 Strikes Please 2
27 Doc's Bowling Supply #1
29 Fil-Am #8
30 Invencibles
31 Left Overs
32 Prestige Worldwide
33 Bourbon Bowlers
34 HOT MESS EXPRESS 1
35 Beergasm
36 Frank's Bunch 111
37 Box Office#1
37 MAKIN'IT RAIN
39 Pit Bulls
40 Busy Bee
41 Could Care Less
42 That Ah Boy
42 Fil-Am #7
44 Moo Crew |1

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

Entry
113
421

3571
273
334
418
552
402
245

1018
213
482
319
360
341
280
172

175
463

141
232
551
73
301
110
479
164
189
486
367
2040
443
2070
1019
453
526
234
1043
461
111
449

2131
485
286

Score
3,838
3,806
3,794
3,770
3,760
3,758
3,744
3,726
3,699
3,698
3,694
3,685
3,683
3,678
3,676
3,670
3,670

3,667
3,657

3,653
3,652
3,652
3,650
3,650
3,650
3,649
3,646
3,646
3,642
3,632
3,631
3,630
3,623
3,617
3,616
3,615
3,614
3,614
3,613
3,610
3,608

3,605
3,605
3,602

Prize
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,484.00
$1,139.00

$909.00
$755.00
$651.00
$580.00
$531.00
$496.00
$473.00
$454.00
$440.00
$429.00
$419.00
$408.00
$408.00

$398.00
$392.00

$386.00
$377.00
$377.00
$362.34
$362.33
$362.33
$351.00
$342.50
$342.50
$334.00
$329.00
$323.00
$317.00
$312.00
$306.00
$301.00
$295.00
$286.50
$286.50
$278.00
$273.00
$267.00

$258.50
$258.50
$250.00

From

Martin County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Hernando County USBC
Tallahassee USBC
Ancient City USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Ancient City USBC
Broward County USBC
West VolusiaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

East Pasco USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Tallahassee USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Treasure Coast USBC
East Pasco USBC

First Coast USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr Miami USBC

Gr Tampa USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Indian River County USBC
First Coast USBC

Gr SantaFe USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Orange Belt USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC



45
45
47
47
49
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
57
58
59

59
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
75
77
78
78

Dead Bugz Pest Control
Thing 1

Random Guz

The Queen & Her Bitches
Northgate Diner
Frank's Bunch V

Palm Beach Strikers #2
KMA Inc.

That;s How We Roall
Les Miserabowls
Am-Fil #9

To Be Determined

850 Strong #1

Chase #2
Hammerheads

Panhandle #3
ALL CANES
Split Personality
Insiders

Dynamic Bowling
Stinger |

Split Personalities
Showstoppazzz
Williamson's Team #2
Pounders

Cook

Two Beer Bottles
Frank's Bunch 11
SLPB #14

The Misfits

Old Skooal

Fil-Am #3

YEAH BUDDY
Los Chamos
FireIn The Hole

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, 1050 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00O ~NO Ul WN P

el
= O

MELTIN' POT 1
ZEPHYRHILLSELITE
ABBA

Peak Performance #1

Boardwalk Bowling Club #1
HIM BOWLING EVENTS 3

The Sandbaggers
Balls Deeper

Odd Balls

Peak Performance #2
Lambert Air #1

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

265
229
356
422
178
528
145
176
451
493
487
447
2080
536

300
513

90
138
198

284
574
60
500
249
525
568
514
136
483
1040
80
147

$29,543.00

Entry
1005
1061

476
583
152
1007
307

426
584
351

3,599
3,599
3,596
3,596
3,587
3,586
3,585
3,585
3,585
3,585
3,585
3,585
3,582
3,581
3,580

3,580
3,579
3,578
3,575
3,574
3,572
3,572
3,570
3,569
3,568
3,567
3,565
3,563
3,563
3,562
3,561
3,561
3,559
3,556
3,556

$242.00
$242.00
$230.50
$230.50
$222.00
$217.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$177.00
$172.00
$163.50

$163.50
$155.00
$150.00
$144.00
$138.00
$130.00
$130.00
$122.00
$116.00
$110.00
$105.00
$99.00
$91.00
$91.00
$82.00
$74.00
$74.00
$66.00
$60.00
$60.00

Prize
$2,500.00
$1,500.00

$796.00
$460.00
$297.00
$219.00
$179.00
$158.00
$147.00
$138.00
$134.00

Southwest Florida USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Marion County USBC
Marion County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Palm Beach County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Panama City USBC

First Coast USBC

Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC

Emerald Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
First Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Marion County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

Space Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Space Coast USBC

East Pasco USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

From

Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC

Space Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Orange Belt USBC
Leesburg USBC

Space Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC



12 Preemptive Strikes

13 Underdoggz

14 Taylor Masonry #2

15 THE 300/800 SY MPHONY
16  BallsDeep

17 Moo Crew

18 Globo Gym |

19 REV Rate Pro Shop

20 The Legends

20 MONEY SPORTSWEAR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 MELTIN' POT 1
2 Peak Performance #1
3 ZEPHYRHILLSELITE
4 Peak Performance #2
5 The Sandbaggers
6 Peak Performance #4
7 Flock of Eagles
8 Balls Deep
9 ABBA
10 Boardwalk Bowling Club #1
10 McMAHON LAW
12 MONEY SPORTSWEAR
13 Odd Balls
14 Globo Gym |
15 Dare to be Average
16 HIM BOWLING EVENTS 1
17 REV Rate Pro Shop
18 Bowlersmart
19 The Legends

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, 399 & Below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bowen, Dale V / Rhodes, Thomas D

Reyes, Francisco / Reyes, Frederico, 111
Maurer, Jan C/ Rose, ChrisR

Scott, Dustan M / Carson, Philip E
Fonseca, Rene' / Klarfeld, John J
Panlague, Geofrey / Panlaque, GinaD
Melendez, Michael A / Dutka, James S
Cuffe, ChrisL / Butters, James S

0O ~NO O1lwwhN

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

$7,558.00

$9,950.00

$47,051.00

220
48
314
503
539
285
117
52
167
1046

Entry

1005
583
1061
584
307
586
409
539
476
152
1011
1046
426
117
522
1025
52
511
167

Entry
463

492
90
1019
347
482
75
349

3,562
3,560
3,559
3,536
3,530
3,520
3,515
3,505
3,496
3,496

Score
3,641
3,590
3,560
3,541
3,407
3,398
3,372
3,359
3,333
3,324
3,324
3,323
3,282
3,277
3,274
3,271
3,259
3,258
3,256

$129.00
$126.00
$121.00
$118.00
$114.00
$111.00
$107.00
$104.00

$50.00

$50.00

Prize
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$826.00
$778.00
$729.00
$681.00
$632.00
$584.00
$535.00
$462.50
$462.50
$390.00
$341.00
$293.00
$244.00
$196.00
$147.00

$99.00

$50.00

Prize
$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$831.00
$831.00
$690.00
$614.00
$548.00
$489.00

Orlando Regional USBC
Palm Beach County USBC
East Pasco USBC

Gr SantaFe USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Suncoast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Hernando County USBC
Broward County USBC

From

Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Space Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Suncoast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Leesburg USBC
Suncoast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Suncoast USBC
Hernando County USBC

From

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Orlando Regional USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Broward County USBC
First Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
First Coast USBC



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
21
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
33
35

35
37
37
39
39
41

ERR

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

Layman, Lance J/ Ley, Dottie E

Ramos, Pablo A / Rojas, LUISE, Jr
Martin, Barbara A / Frazier, Rodrick L
Rawls, Justin / Holmes, Shawn

Fess, RinaK / Fess, Mike L

Reichard, Melody A / Reichard, Robert S
Sell, Linda L / Carter, Jestin G

Sanders, Deion D, Sr/ Davis, Dean L
Leach, Todd M / Maine, Trevor J
Raymond, Ronald / Hamner, Richard D
Christen, Katrina/ Kremer, CharlesR
Bush, Arlan/ Felix, Hector L

Frazee, Rene' C/ Cruz, Tommy H

Muna, Vaerie/ Muna, Nicholas, Jr
Edgeworth, Dawn G / Fairbanks, Becky E
Parker, Aaron D / King, Victor A
Hubbuch, Melinda(Mindy) S/ Hubbuch, John
(Chris)

Harris, James A / Lawless, Hunter C
Rhine, Lewis E / Ekleberry, Allen C
Forsythe, Celeste / Gainey, Tomil

Kane, Jesse F / Desvergers, Rusty
Phillips, Ethel / Lucas, Wayne L
VanSkoik, Larry / Pietroburgo, Ernest F
Fulginiti, Dominic L / Cruikshank, Mike J
Kelly, TeresaM / Eadie, Scott T
Arboleda, Jeniffer / Quinones, Mario, Jr
Miller, Mike T / Rocha, Steven T

Massingill, Michael B / Conroy, Tim (TJ) J, Jr
Brisco, Keyondra T / Brisco, Johnny

Hagan, Elmer / Ash, David

Smith, Gregory T / Stout, Mark G

Baldridge, Greg A / Morrow, John M
Donohue, Brian / Livingston, Charley E, Sr
Klock, Douglas R / Karinja - West, Kathy L
Anderson, Robert W / Anderson, Kathleen M

Goldfarb, Bruce/ Goldfarb, Jarrad S
DeJesus, Ethan E / Jusino, Angel M

Catabay, Ruel C/ Hoefel, Michael T
Bucceri, Rick W / Lester, Thomas W, Sr
McCandless, Gary W / Garretson, Brandon T
Stephan, Thomas G / Loureiro, Daniel
Lea-Scandrett, Emmanuel J/ Allen, Larry P
Veasquez, Joseph / Gaya, Arturo Sonny J
Smith, Jason C/ Smith, Jay G

Cianfrocco, Angelo P, Sr/ Cianfrocco, Stephen

A
Romig, Michadl V / Romig, Janet

Cronin, Tracy R/ Cronin, Pat J
Hoehnle, Carl E, Jr / Robertson, Jamie M
Garneau, Bill L / Saade, Andre

3
415
147

38
358
284
258
242
139

83
457
366

91
486
434
302

75

57
61
450
573
62
252
102
453
485
95

300
303
335
231
332

37
313
318

374
346
483
245
90
143
2100
487
31
231

304

1018

1,570
1,567
1,562
1,560
1,557
1,556
1,554
1,549
1,548
1,547
1,547
1,546
1,545
1,545
1,543
1,542
1,540

1,539
1,538
1,537
1,536
1,536
1,535
1,533
1,532
1,532
1,531

1,531
1,529
1,529
1,525
1,525
1,524
1,524
1,523

1,522
1,522
1,522
1,521
1,519
1,519
1,519
1,517
1,515
1,515

1,514

1514
1,514
1,514

$439.00
$395.00
$357.00
$325.00
$296.00
$272.00
$249.00
$231.00
$215.00
$195.00
$195.00
$177.00
$164.00
$164.00
$153.00
$147.00
$141.00

$136.00
$133.00
$128.00
$124.00
$124.00
$120.00
$118.00
$114.50
$114.50
$111.50

$111.50
$109.00
$109.00
$106.50
$106.50
$105.00
$105.00
$104.00

$102.34
$102.33
$102.33
$101.00
$99.66
$99.67
$99.67
$99.00
$98.50
$98.50

$97.25

$97.25
$97.25
$97.25

Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr Tampa USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Hernando County USBC
First Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
West VolusiaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
First Coast USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Panama City USBC
Marion County USBC
Marion County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr Miami USBC
Suncoast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC
Suncoast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Emerald Coast USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Ancient City USBC

Space Coast USBC

Orange Belt USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Indian River County USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Broward County USBC
First Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
West VolusiaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Panama City USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Space Coast USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
UsBC

Emerald Coast USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Broward County USBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

58 Cristofori, Bruno / Michael, Jeffery A 2050 1,512 $95.00 Indian River County USBC
59 McFadden, Melinda U / Liotta, Christopher J 73 1,511 $94.34 Orange Belt USBC
59 Houston, Demetrius A / Cummings, Jevon L 123 1,511 $94.33 Indian River County USBC
59 Thorne, Paul E / Lelakus, Michael A 2121 1511 $94.33 Gr TampaUSBC
62 Swartz, Richard A / Chandler, John M 9 1510 $93.00 Martin County USBC
63 Brooks, Justin D / Gray, James A 194 1,509 $93.00 Gulf Coast USBC
63 Smith, Jason / Stephens, Gavin D 485 1,509 $93.00 Orlando Regional USBC
65 Titorenko, Andrew T / Bordner, Darleen R 86 1,508 $92.00 Orlando Regional USBC
65 Sherman, Alex / Midani, Rashad M 238 1,508 $92.00 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC
67 Medzi, Anthony R/ Fanni, Chris P 398 1,507 $91.00 Gr TampaUSBC
67 Payne-Grisby, Jarred / Cruz, Robert F 551 1,507 $91.00 First Coast USBC
69 McCowan, Delwin T / Frank, Elizabeth E 508 1,505 $91.00 Gr Miami USBC
70 Dean, Christine M / Sapp, David L 233 1,503 $90.00 Suncoast USBC
71 Lassiter, James W / Everett, Tom H 231 1,502 $89.50 Space Coast USBC
71 Rickards, Randy / Goodman, Ron E 569 1,502 $89.50 Space Coast USBC
73 Moallitor, Dave C/ Kilpatrick, Ken 253 1,501 $89.00 East Pasco USBC
73 DeJongh, Algjandro J/ De-Mayo, Jonathan 367 1,501 $89.00 Broward County USBC
75 Gleason, Brenda S/ Nierenberg, Justin R 580 1,500 $88.00 Palm Beach County USBC
76 Andrews, Kerry D / McCoy, Joshua M 399 1,498 $88.00 Gr TampaUSBC
77 Wrightson, Doug J/ Montalvo, Nick 477 1,497 $87.00 Gr CitrusUSBC
78 Beaudoin, Roger J/ Bennett, Michael A 2070 1,496 $87.00 Gr SantaFe USBC
79 Baker, CharlesJ/ Gosier, Larry T 280 1,494 $86.50 Tallahassee USBC
79 Marcoux, Ron L / Prieto, Justo 1017 1,494 $86.50 Broward County USBC
81 Heyer, Dylan/ Crutchfield, Donald 2070 1,493 $85.34 Gr SantaFe USBC
81 Cattani, Frank R/ Neely, James E 327 1,493 $85.33 Gr TampaUSBC
81 Hamlin, Stacey / Hanzl, Linda 552 1,493 $85.33 Ancient City USBC
84 McGlone, Ryan C/ Schmidt, Allen H 2121 1,491 $84.50 Gr TampaUSBC
84 Athey, Josh G/ Houston, Christopher S 587 1,491 $84.50 Gulf Coast USBC
86 Mensche, Marc A / Alexander, Francisco 175 1,490 $83.50 Southwest FloridaUSBC
(Emilio), Jr
86 Kelley, Kimberly H / Creeley, Aaron E 331 1,490 $83.50 Orange Belt USBC
88 Byrd, Cassandra/ Jones, McKenzie 2880 1,489 $83.00 Gulf Coast USBC
88 Jones, Adrian D / Toeller, ChrisC 433 1,489 $83.00 First Coast USBC
90 Blackmon, Derrick / Kontis, MichaelaB 334 1,488 $82.00 Ancient City USBC
91 Papka, Daniel M / Papka, Holden P 275 1,487 $81.50 Tallahassee USBC
91 Rivers, Ricky K / Caul, Kenneth T 267 1,487 $81.50 Gr SantaFe USBC
93 Wallner, Paul J/ Arnold, Jackie 514 1,486 $81.00 East Pasco USBC
93 Bell, Maurice T / Dick, Danny C 58 1,486 $81.00 Panama City USBC
95 Godwin, Manny / Cobb, Ricky L 297 1,485 $80.00 East Pasco USBC
95 Crawford, Ashley R/ Berta, Michael S 234 1,485 $80.00 Suncoast USBC
97 Duncan, Bill P/ Smith, Robert E 77 1,484 $78.75 Gr SantaFe USBC
97 Mack-Porter, Ann/ McCombs, Branden M 2890 1,484 $78.75 Gulf Coast USBC
97 Ellison, Eddie / Dykes, Roger W 407 1,484 $78.75 Broward County USBC
97 Hevia, Jordan C/ Waters, James P, JR 1 1484 $78.75 Gr Miami USBC
101 Leon, Helen T / Leon, Buster 277 1,483 $77.50 Talahassee USBC
101 Rigas, Emanuel / Stout, Boyd L, Jr 464 1,483 $77.50 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC
103 Holland, Emily F/ Greto, Brenden J 498 1,482 $77.00 Space Coast USBC
103 Squires, Christopher A / Marshall, Joe P 57 1,482 $77.00 Panama City USBC
105 Lundeen, Judi / Boyd, Kyle D 217 1,481 $75.66 Gr SantaFe USBC
105 Ragan, Steve D / Marsee, Donald R 326 1,481 $75.67 Gr TampaUSBC
105 Jackson, Dwight L / Humphrey, Michelle R 400 1,481 $75.67 Broward County USBC

108 DeBoer, Scott / Sager, DaleR 2161 1,480 $75.00 Gulf Coast USBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

108 Arboleda, Belinda D / Parfitt, Vilma P 484 1,480 $75.00 Orlando Regiona USBC

110 Baier, Patrice A / Baier, Lyman (Hitch) O, Jr 71 1,479 $73.40 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC

110 Coallins, Derek "Dirk" N / Gaspich, Mark 72 1,479 $73.40 Southwest Florida USBC

110 Coddington, Ida C / Meyer, Shannon A 422 1,479 $73.40 Marion County USBC

110 Benitez, Daniel R / Newson-Smith, Margaret 440 1,479 $73.40 Gr TampaUSBC

110 Lord, LindaM / Gay, Gene 562 1,479 $73.40 Space Coast USBC

115 Langanke, Patricia A / Sparks, Charles B, Jr 538 1,478 $71.50 Orlando Regiona USBC

115 Cook, Ashlei K / Dowler, Ben R 500 1,478 $71.50 Gulf Coast USBC

115 Houston, Y olanda/ Hott, Brandon C, Jr 588 1,478 $71.50 Gulf Coast USBC

115 Merritt, Earline C / Spann, William, Jr 64 1,478 $71.50 Gr Miami USBC

119 Smith-Walker, TishinaD / Walker, Kevin L, Sr 406 1,477 $70.00 Broward County USBC

119 Johnson, Paul W / Bass, James W 441 1,477 $70.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC

121 Kilty, Thomas M / Espino, Jose 252 1,476 $69.34 Suncoast USBC

121 Wright, ClaraM / Wright, James A 402 1,476 $69.33 Broward County USBC

121 Jones, Sarah A / Jones, Alexander D 435 1,476 $69.33 First Coast USBC

124 Rodriguez, Brian L / Bolton, James 'Steve' S 153 1,475 $67.75 Orlando Regional USBC

124 Jackson, Janice L / Jackson, Dexter J, Sr 277 1,475 $67.75 Talahassee USBC

124 Hall, Larry G/ Bauduin, Erin R 201 1,475 $67.75 Emerald Coast USBC

124 Villanueva, Michael A / McNeely, Larry 486 1,475 $67.75 Orlando Regional USBC

128 Jurado-Cruz, Alanice A / Ortiz, Gabriel A 157 1,474 $66.00 Orlando Regional USBC

128 Geiger, Lorrie/ Rathbun, Reginald D 111 1,474 $66.00 Gr SantaFe USBC

128 Wynn, Ryan A / Morris, Samuel (Beau) R, Jr 242 1,474 $66.00 Orange Belt USBC

128 Smith-Mims, Shirley / Jetel, Austin 266 1,474 $66.00 Gr SantaFe USBC

128 Rivera, JessicaA / Martin, Michael G, Jr 437 1,474 $66.00 Suncoast USBC

133 Hewitt, Brandon P/ Schalk, Douglas G 189 1,473 $64.34 Gr TampaUSBC

133 Perlowski, Susan M / Altenburg, Kathy M 263 1,473 $64.33 Hernando County USBC

133 Cuenca, Sebastian / Enos, Dain 552 1,473 $64.33 Ancient City USBC

136 Benitez, Victor / Valecillos, Ivan 80 1472 $64.00 First Coast USBC

137 Kirby, Joesph H, Jr / Kirby, April D 210 1471 $63.00 Gr SantaFe USBC

138 Carr, Julie J/ Eaken, Timothy L 55 1,470 $61.84 Panama City USBC

138 Moore, Charles"Mike" M / Tabbert, Dean J 159 1,470 $61.84 Orange Belt USBC

138 Miller, Howard E / Wynn, Roger A 242 1,470 $61.83 Orange Belt USBC

138 Welsh, Russell E / Weyand, Steve 202 1,470 $61.83 Gulf Coast USBC

138 Jenkins, Kevin J/ Jenkins, Calvin L 322 1,470 $61.83 Southwest Florida USBC

138 Wormus, MiaJ/ Beutel, Gillian D 447 1,470 $61.83 Gr SantaFe USBC

144 Lozada, WillieH / Elam, Charles "trey" E, IlI 332 1,469 $60.00 Orange Belt USBC

145 Dunlop, Jeremy D / Mitchell, Nathaniel 462 1,468 $60.00 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

145 Chan, Johnson 'Wing' / Folan, Steve J 1018 1,468 $60.00 Broward County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $20,973.00

Doubles, 400 to 449, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Brown, Stephen / Antous, Jeff 360 1,619 $1,500.00 East Pasco USBC
2 Engert, Jon M / Gaylord, William P, I11 136 1,591 $800.00 Treasure Coast USBC
3 Graham, Eddie D / Hawk, Chad E 218 1,556 $191.00 Gr TampaUSBC
4 Osceola, Christian T / Frank, Robert B 508 1,552 $169.00 Gr Miami USBC
5 Schoessal, Justin K / May, Brandon M 1037 1,546 $166.00 Broward County USBC
6 Johnson, Nick C/ Colon, Francisco 503 1,542 $164.00 Gr SantaFe USBC
7 Mackney, Sean A / Light, Jeff R 568 1,541 $163.00 Space Coast USBC
8 Cooperider, Jamie/ Del.ong, James M 556 1,539 $161.00 Space Coast USBC



10

11
12
13
14
14
16
16
18
18
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
26
28
28
30
31
32
32

35
35
37
38
38

41
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

Laudadio, Richard J/ Lancaster, Richard S
Shumway, Mitchell J/ Walters, Melinda
"Mindy" L

Burden, Carrie L / Bryant, Malcolm L
O'Hanna, Ken | / Bennett, Kenneth J
Booth, Jordan J/ Goodrich, Ryan H

Leitz, Michael / Leitz, Raymond F

Jones, Daniel R/ Vega, Jamie J

Lovett, Bryan S/ Gonza ez, John-Paul
Naus, Jeffrey R / Pavilack, David J

Clark, Alan W, I11 / Oliver, Victor R
Moore, Richard D / Jordan, Michael L
Schoneman, Crystal W / Schoneman, Robert, Jr
Bilello, Fred S/ Miccichi, Curtis L

Selimos, Steve B / Birge, Chuck F
Huber, Allen W / Huber, Joshua A
Gandia, Richard M / Micklos, John E
Winters, Jill J/ Pittman, Rick

Frazee, Cecil L / Urquhart, William T
Crosby, Tiffany / Butler, Janeka T
Tylicki, David S/ Hare, Christopher C
Rubino, Joseph P/ Johnson, Daniel S
Bishop, MelissaJ/ Riccardi, MdlissaM
Kowalski, Theodore J, Jr / Kowalski, Bryan J
Visconte, Michael G/ Boykin, lan C
Rivera-Santiago, Josue H / Moises, Arcelay
Stein, Steve / Jenks, Richard A

Goucher, Shaun E / Wilder, William R, Jr
Jawdy, Edwin / Webster, Andre M
Costas, Jose J/ Washington, Richard E
Rayborn, Jeffrey M / Pozek, Gary W
Jacobson, Ronald L / Raimond, Brooke L
Johnson, Jason J/ Spagnola, Vincent C
Wetter, Johnny E, Jr / Bryant, Leighton, Jr
Bauer, Michael / Holland, James E

Loar, Randall B, Jr / Moloney, Thomas M
Stanfield, John, Jr / McKerchie, Terry W
Wright, Bonnie A / Wright, Teddi E
Dodson, Marisol / St. Onge, Brandon
Thomsen, Jarred B / Mercier, ChrisJ
Arthur, TriciaM / Mitchell, Robert F, Jr
O'Donnéll, Patrick W / Orfila, Jorge L
Stone, Ryne/ Esbrandt, Cody

Wilcox, Leon J, Sr/ Stringfield, Vonda K
Atha, Bobby W / Fitzmaurice, Brian D
Edgeworth, Blake A / Fairbanks, Chad F
Kirk, Jason J/ Vogel, Breanna

Willis, Nelson, Jr / Weltzien, John S
Kemp, Logan T / Westcott, Sarah M
LeVance, Tony L / Payne, Lesley P
Ryan, Kenneth / Richardson, Joseph P
Martin, Lewis D / Winnegar, Alexis J

117
1023

1043
137
43
520
438
1028
1046
167
465
468
74

1016
300
198
426

69

1002
342
478

1004

2171

154

125
132

143
1062
411
52
2061
1043
574
107
314
1040
286
185
425
414
476

87
132
307

1006
583
307

1,536
1,532

1,528
1,525
1,520
1,516
1,516
1,513
1,513
1,509
1,509
1,508
1,507

1,505
1,503
1,501
1,500
1,499
1,499
1,498
1,498
1,492
1,491
1,489
1,489
1,488
1,487
1,487
1,486
1,485
1,485
1,484
1,483
1,482
1,480
1,479
1,477
1,477
1,477
1,474
1,473
1,472
1,472
1,471
1,471
1,470
1,470
1,470
1,470
1,468
1,467

$160.00
$158.00

$156.00
$155.00
$153.00
$151.00
$151.00
$147.50
$147.50
$144.50
$144.50
$142.00
$140.00

$139.00
$137.00
$136.00
$134.00
$131.50
$131.50
$128.00
$128.00
$126.00
$124.00
$122.00
$122.00
$119.00
$117.00
$117.00
$115.00
$112.00
$112.00
$110.00
$108.00
$107.00
$105.00
$103.00
$100.34
$100.33
$100.33
$97.00
$95.00
$93.00
$93.00
$90.00
$90.00
$84.75
$84.75
$84.75
$84.75
$81.00
$78.50

Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC

Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Hernando County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Hernando County USBC
Gr Tampa USBC
Orlando Regional USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
UsBC

Broward County USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Leesburg USBC

First Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr Miami USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Martin County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC
Martin County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC

East Pasco USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr Miami USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC

First Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Palm Beach County USBC
Gr Tampa USBC
Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

59 Ferguson, Andrew J/ Cyzon, Callin 503 1,467 $78.50 Gr SantaFe USBC

61 Atkinson, Shawn M / Stewart, Devon J 470 1,466 $76.00 Gulf Coast USBC

62 Baker, James R / Griffin, ChrisL 205 1,465 $74.00 Gr SantaFe USBC

63 Barsh, Trip / Cramer, Robert J, Jr 336 1,462 $72.00 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

63 Kerns, Matthew L / Lucas, Trevor A 423 1,462 $72.00 Orlando Regional USBC

65 Goldberg, Marc L / Lyskowski, Brett 137 1461 $70.00 Treasure Coast USBC

66 Eakins, Jake A / Tolliver, Kurt E 144 1,460 $67.00 Palm Beach County USBC

66 Estridge, Michael / Geary, Donald M, Jr 170 1,460 $67.00 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

68 Paschack, Patrick R / Bates, Jerome A, Jr 88 1,459 $64.00 Orlando Regional USBC

68 Peters, Tyler 'Clute’ C/ Lucas, John L, Jr 423 1,459 $64.00 Orlando Regional USBC

70 Olivia, Jacob N / Royal, Tony J 182 1,458 $62.00 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

71 Watkinson, John A / Manton, Jackson 560 1,457 $60.00 Space Coast USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,232.00

Doubles, 450 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Cernobyl, Mike L / Brock, Jason A 1052 1,587 $500.00 Broward County USBC
2 Tuckfield, Matthew G / Mersch, Jeffrey M 409 1,526 $300.00 Orlando Regional USBC
3 Mooney, Jeremy A / Riccardi, Sean G 1024 1,515 $169.00 Broward County USBC
4 Watkinson, James/ Bockman, Kyle 566 1,509 $150.00 Space Coast USBC
5 Russo, Anthony T / Wiegand, Anthony 539 1,494 $137.00 Orange Belt USBC
6 Quinlan, Peter J, Jr / Felker, Christopher J 1021 1,491 $123.00 Broward County USBC
7 Crowder, Ashley D / Crowder, Howard 1010 1,489 $110.00 Broward County USBC
8 Kruschke, Keith R / Kruschke, ChrisM 212 1,487 $90.00 Gr SantaFe USBC
8 Marker, Robert C / Sullivan, Ron J 308 1,487 $90.00 Gulf Coast USBC

10 Kosinski, Steve J/ Aleshire, Mike H 472 1,482 $70.00 Southwest Florida USBC

11 Remsen, David H, Jr / Gilkey, ChrisJ 1052 1,480 $57.00 Broward County USBC

12 Smtih, Allan/ Mummert, Jeremy A 563 1,473 $43.00 Space Coast USBC

13 Alls, Antonio / Miranda, Jeremy 287 1,472 $30.00 Gr TampaUSBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,869.00

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cernobyl, Mike L / Brock, Jason A 1052 1,542 $1,000.00 Broward County USBC
2 Mooney, Jeremy A / Riccardi, Sean G 1024 1,513 $500.00 Broward County USBC
3 Quinlan, Peter J, Jr / Felker, Christopher J 1021 1,489 $342.00 Broward County USBC
4 Russo, Anthony T / Wiegand, Anthony 539 1,481 $334.00 Orange Belt USBC
5 Tuckfield, Matthew G / Mersch, Jeffrey M 409 1,476 $328.00 Orlando Regional USBC
6 Johnson, Nick C/ Colon, Francisco 503 1,454 $321.00 Gr SantaFe USBC
7 Kosinski, Steve J/ Aleshire, Mike H 472 1,439 $315.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
8 Watkinson, James/ Bockman, Kyle 566 1,437 $308.00 Space Coast USBC
9 Smitih, Allan/ Mummert, Jeremy A 563 1,436 $301.00 Space Coast USBC
10 Jones, Daniel R/ Vega, Jamie J 438 1,431 $295.00 Hernando County USBC
11 Remsen, David H, Jr / Gilkey, ChrisJ 1052 1,429 $288.00 Broward County USBC
12 Crowder, Ashley D / Crowder, Howard 1010 1,427 $282.00 Broward County USBC
13 McNiel, Matthew W / Rakoski, Jon C 409 1,426 $275.00 Orlando Regional USBC
14 Jones, Jarod / Pierson, Reginald L, Jr 2890 1,425 $269.00 Gr TampaUSBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

15 Booth, Jordan J/ Goodrich, Ryan H 43 1,424 $262.00 Treasure Coast USBC
16 Marker, Robert C / Sullivan, Ron J 308 1,423 $256.00 Gulf Coast USBC
17 Kruschke, Keith R / Kruschke, ChrisM 212 1,420 $249.00 Gr SantaFe USBC
18 Laudadio, Richard J/ Lancaster, Richard S 117 1,418 $243.00 Suncoast USBC
19 Bilello, Fred S/ Miccichi, Curtis L 74 1,416 $236.00 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC
20 Naus, Jeffrey R / Pavilack, David J 1046 1,414 $229.00 Broward County USBC
21 Piroozshad, Jeff / Hernandez, Peter 1051 1,408 $223.00 Broward County USBC
22 Markwardt, Drew A / Campbell, Paul (PJ) R, 11 1061 1,401 $216.00 Broward County USBC
23 Burden, CarrieL / Bryant, Malcolm L 1043 1,397 $210.00 Broward County USBC
24 Johnson, Jason J/ Spagnola, Vincent C 411 1,396 $203.00 Southwest Florida USBC
25 Alls, Antonio / Miranda, Jeremy 287 1,394 $193.50 Gr TampaUSBC
25 Goucher, Shaun E / Wilder, William R, Jr 125 1,394 $193.50 Gulf Coast USBC
27 Visconte, Michael G/ Boykin, lan C 43 1,393 $184.00 Treasure Coast USBC
28 Him, Gabriel E / Bregler, Jacob D 1025 1,391 $177.00 Broward County USBC
29 Engert, Jon M / Gaylord, William P, I11 136 1,384 $171.00 Treasure Coast USBC
30 Baker, James R/ Griffin, ChrisL 205 1,383 $164.00 Gr SantaFe USBC
31 Lovett, Bryan S/ Gonzalez, John-Paul 1028 1,381 $157.00 Broward County USBC
32 Clark, Alan W, I11 / Oliver, Victor R 167 1,380 $151.00 Hernando County USBC
33 Ryan, Kenneth / Richardson, Joseph P 583 1,379 $144.00 Space Coast USBC
34 Graham, Eddie D / Hawk, Chad E 218 1,376 $138.00 Gr TampaUSBC
35 Winters, Jill J/ Pittman, Rick 426 1,374 $131.00 Leesburg USBC
36 Flores, Jason T / Riggs, Kenneth(Kenny) M, Jr 1025 1,369 $125.00 Broward County USBC
37 Wetter, Johnny E, Jr / Bryant, Leighton, Jr 52 1,368 $118.00 Gr TampaUSBC
38 Bunford, William(Buddy) K / Brindle, Benjamin 106 1,366 $108.50 Suncoast USBC
A
38 Bowen, Dale V / Rhodes, Thomas D 463 1,366 $108.50 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC
40 Y aklin, Kristopher M / Colon, Andrew J 315 1,365 $99.00 East Pasco USBC
411 Stone, Ryne / Esbrandt, Cody 425 1,364 $88.50 Orlando Regiona USBC
41 Atha, Bobby W / Fitzmaurice, Brian D 476 1,364 $88.50 Suncoast USBC
43 Nunn, Christopher F / Geller, Adam M 1007 1,362 $79.00 Broward County USBC
44 Rohe, Robert E / Konkus, Kyle A 351 1,361 $72.00 Suncoast USBC
45 Stein, Steve/ Jenks, Richard A 8 1,360 $62.50 Martin County USBC
45 Selimos, Steve B / Birge, Chuck F 1016 1,360 $62.50 Broward County USBC
47 Mackney, Sean A / Light, Jeff R 568 1,359 $53.00 Space Coast USBC
48 Paschack, Patrick R / Bates, Jerome A, Jr 88 1,357 $39.66 Orlando Regional USBC
48 Rivera-Santiago, Josue H / Moises, Arcelay 154 1,357 $39.67 Orlando Regional USBC
48 Stewart, Bradley S/ Baranecky, Walter 227 1,357 $39.67 Southwest Florida USBC
51 Loar, Randall B, Jr / Moloney, Thomas M 1043 1,354 $27.00 Broward County USBC
52 Atkinson, Shawn M / Stewart, Devon J 470 1,351 $20.00 Gulf Coast USBC
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $10,520.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $43,594.00

Singles, 199 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pyka, Kirby J 58 880 $800.00 Panama City USBC
2 Martinez, Angel 157 878 $394.00 Orlando Regional USBC
2 Panlague, Geofrey 482 878 $394.00 Orlando Regional USBC
4 Gillies, Theodore P 325 865 $160.50 Suncoast USBC



O NN BN

10
11
12
13

14
14
16
17
17
19
20
20
20
23
24
25
26
26
28
28
30
30
30
33

35
36
36
36
36

41
41
41
41

50
52
53
53
53

Carter, Robert L

Enos, Dain

McBriant, Elizabeth J

Lucas, Wayne L

Hamner, Richard D

Rose, ChrisR

Lockett, Mary D

Williams, Anthony N
Otteni-Mondo, Christopher N

Henderson, Tammy
Dowler, BenR
Agreda, Diego
Cochran, Reginald J
Hanzl, Linda
Berardicurti, Corey J
Wallace, John A
Swanson, Andrew J
Piester, Brandon S
Fess, RinaK
Molargik, Douglas A
Cummings, Justin R
Colon, Jose G

Luna, Ramira
English, CurtisL
Orner, Kent L
Houston, Demetrius A
Lopez, Orlando G
Sanchez, David
Geary, Anne

Phetprasith, Mark
Martinez, Lucas A
Engert, Jon M

Blair, Scott S

Bush, Arlan
Galindo, Roland Y
LeVance, Tony L
Hall, Hugh G
Mitchell, James P
Haynes, Carlos
Arboleda, Jeniffer
Staton, David
Jones, Rick
Coldiron, CharlesR
Liotta, Christopher J
Tresgallos, Jesus
Huff, Jeffrey S
Sharkey, Stacey G
Friedman, Michagl G
Rawls, Justin
Webb, Iven R
Duong, Steven N

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

323
552
2001
62
83
90
129
280
449

308
500
369
2880
552
357
36
525
526
358
304
407
123
492
113
221
123
365
417
171

110
415
136
282
366
567
1006
98
334
420
485
138
452
560
73
158
246
497
2070
38
429
239

865
861
858
858
857
848
844
843
842

839
839
838
837
837
833
832
832
832
831
830
827
822
822
819
819
818
818
818
817

816
815
814
814
814
814
811
810
810
810
810
809
809
809
808
808
805
805
804
803
803
803

$160.50
$113.00
$97.50
$97.50
$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$88.00

$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.34
$82.33
$82.33
$82.00
$82.00
$81.50
$81.50
$81.00
$80.75
$80.75
$80.75

Broward County USBC
Ancient City USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr Miami USBC
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC
Tallahassee USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

Ancient City USBC

East Pasco USBC

Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Hernando County USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Indian River County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Martin County USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Indian River County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC

Ancient City USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Space Coast USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr CitrusUSBC
Suncoast USBC

Gr SantaFe USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC



53
57
57
57
60

60
62
63
63
63

66
66
68
68
68
71
71
71
74
74
74
77
78
78
78
78
78
83
83
85
85
87
87
89
89

89
89

ERRS

96

98

98
100
100
100
103
103
103
103

Mullins, Suzanne
Hedegard, Jason R
Freese, Mike G
Lukasik, David T
Dickerman, Trevor D

Polanco, Cesar
Fletcher, David D
Miranda, John C
Walker, Kevin L
Lather, Tony D

Roberts, Amanda
Frank, Elizabeth E
Cobb, Ricky L
Byrne, Margaret A
Davis, Dwayne G
Smith, Kevin M
Howard, James H
Chan, Johnson 'Wing'
Hyde, Tammy

Clark, Nick W
Eulberg, James J
Garretson, Brandon T
Franklin, Robert L
Gregoire, Paula L
Henrikson, Dennis G
Hoylman, Cynthia L
Gilbreath, James C
Moore, Brandon J
Pratt, Roderick A
Smith, Jason

Curtis, Renee M
Longstreet, David W
Myers, Gaines (Ron)
Gagne, Don J
Bowen, DaeV

James, Dale R
Broersma, Sean
Davis, E. Maurice
Vanderwerf, Shaun A
Johnson, Dominique R
Pozek, Gary W
Boehm, Michael J
Walker, QbaC

Fanni, ChrisP

Frey, Roger T
Cianfrocco, Stephen A
Saade, Andre

Bell, John W

Muro, Thomas J

Ross, Tracy M

Turner, CharlesM

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

344

37
341
501
196

219
442

93
406
463

247
508
297
2880
222
246
408
1018
73
168
442
90
259
2131
233
236

113
371
485
1062
538
1036
174
463

557
500
435
523
1064
143
2131
2910
398
218
231
1018
39

207
98

803
802
802
802
801

801
800
799
799
799

798
798
797
797
797
796
796
796
795
795
795
794
793
793
793
793
793
792
792
791
791
790
790
789
789

789
789
789
788
788
787
787
786
786
785
785
785
784
784
784
784

$80.75
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$80.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00

$78.50
$78.50
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$77.34
$77.33
$77.33
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00

$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.50
$72.50
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.13
$71.13
$71.13
$71.13

Gr Miami USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Broward County USBC
First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC
Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Suncoast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

East Pasco USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr CitrusUSBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Hernando County USBC
First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Suncoast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr SantaFe USBC
Martin County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Space Coast USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Martin County USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Suncoast USBC



103
103
103
103
111
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
126
126
128
128
128
131
131
131
131
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
142
142

142
145
145

145
145
145
150

150
152
152
154
154
154
154

Graves, Robert W
Newman, Joseph W
Davis, Derwin
Stephenson, Kerry A
Reyes, Francisco
Hilton, Justin J
Miller, Aaron M
Garretson, Brad M
Bigas, Gerardo J
Syversen, Arnie
Swiger, Walter S
DeVillier, Richard G
Smith, DonnaM
Franklin, Arhtur L
Troup, John

Frazier, Matthew
Diaz, Ricky
Cummings, Michagl R
Hamric, Troy A
Dickey, Charles A
Portner, Harry L
Medzi, Anthony R
Martin, Michael G

Morris, Samuel "Beau" R

McCall, CharlesV
Garcia, Hali T
Andrews, Kerry D
Bentley, Robert W
Wright, Gavin A
Vaecillos, lvan
Campbell, Jay

Welsh, Russell E
Lenius, Raymond (Carl)
Gaya, Arturo Sonny J
Garneau, Bill L
Szymanski, Belinda M
Conrad, Elizabeth A

Jumper, Ruggy
Muehl, VirginiaH
Fratino, David R

Deleon, Troy A
Banks, David S
Hoefel, Michael T
Bjorn, Nathan A

Parker, Aaron D
Pham, Hoa H
Lee, Peter
Gonzalez, Gabriel
Torres, Latrese Y
Vaughn, Linda S
Catabay, Ruel C

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

544
544
451
562
492

46
212

90
155
459

146
69
259
361
372
374
299
226
2110
358
398
437
242
2890
364
399
347
100
80
173
202
515
487
1018
2001
318

507

312

2110
521
483
354

302
145
430
369
405
502
483

784
784
784
784
783
782
782
782
782
782
782
782
781
781
781
781
781
781
781
780
780
779
779
779
778
778
778
778
777
777
777
77
7
77
777
776
776

776
775
775

775
775
775
774

774
773
773
772
772
772
772

$71.12
$71.12
$71.12
$71.12
$70.00
$69.42
$69.43
$69.43
$69.43
$69.43
$69.43
$69.43
$68.28
$68.28
$68.28
$68.29
$68.29
$68.29
$68.29
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.28
$65.28
$65.28
$65.29
$65.29
$65.29
$65.29
$64.00
$64.00

$64.00
$63.40
$63.40

$63.40
$63.40
$63.40
$63.00

$63.00
$62.50
$62.50
$61.80
$61.80
$61.80
$61.80

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Space Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Panama City USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Panama City USBC
Hernando County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Suncoast USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr Tampa USBC

First Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
First Coast USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Gr Miami USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Panama City USBC
First Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC

Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC

Emerald Coast USBC
Palm Beach County USBC
Gr Miami USBC

Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Orlando Regional USBC



154
159
159

159
159
159
159
159
159
167
167
167
170

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
179
179
181
181
181
181
181
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
193
193
193
193
193
198
198
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Summersgill, William S

Davis, John G
Morgan, Gail R

Holmgren, BrianH
Shorts, Adam J
Sapp, David L
Disney, Tom L
Stevens, Justin T
Cowart, Timothy D
Munoz, Evelyn
Papka, Holden P
Cattani, Frank R
Stout, Boyd L

Eaken, Timothy L
Wilson, Tiffany N
Shandor, Mervin
Wilson, Robert B
Blackmon, Derrick B
Ash, David

Cook, Ashlei K
Panlague, Darren P
Davis, Dean L
Sartori, Kelly
Gaspich, Mark
Dean, Christine M
Barthle, Jeffrey A
Hargrave, Ricky
Gardose, Bethalin
Connor, Randy W
Rathbun, Reginald D
Kean, Phillip A
Portner, Bonnie L
Jones, immy B
Murry, AcieC

Thomson, Nicholas G

Girzone, SandraM
Barrow, Errol M
Smith, Gregory T
Booth, Justin
Charbono, Mark D
Cadle, Jon H

Bdll, Maurice T
Norcross, Nora
Casale, Joseph G
Joseph, Jeff

Claes, Rose
Harden, Bo
Greene, Krystle E
Robertson, Brandon
Scott, Dustan M
Gant, PaulaA

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

1020 772

61 771
306 771
2040 771
353 771
233 771
250 771
560 771
550 771
122 770
275 770
327 770
464 769

55 768
179 768
112 768
334 768
334 768
335 768
500 768
483 768
242 767
1001 767

72 766
233 766
460 766
528 766
483 766

38 765
111 765
200 765
358 765
5191 765
262 765
1014 765
259 764

91 764
231 764
546 764
532 764
111 763

58 763

94 762
115 762
364 762
478 762
572 762
563 762
444 762
1019 762

64 762

$61.80
$60.63
$60.63

$60.63
$60.63
$60.62
$60.62
$60.62
$60.62
$59.66
$59.67
$59.67
$59.00

$58.37
$58.37
$58.37
$58.37
$58.38
$58.38
$58.38
$58.38
$57.50
$57.50
$56.80
$56.80
$56.80
$56.80
$56.80
$55.58
$55.57
$55.57
$55.57
$55.57
$55.57
$55.57
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.00
$54.00
$52.77
$52.77
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78

Broward County USBC
Marion County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Indian River County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Suncoast USBC

Space Coast USBC

Space Coast USBC

Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Tallahassee USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
UsBC

Panama City USBC
Marion County USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Ancient City USBC
Ancient City USBC
Ancient City USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Suncoast USBC

East Pasco USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Hernando County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Space Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Panama City USBC
Palm Beach County USBC
Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Space Coast USBC

Gr SantaFe USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr Miami USBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

209 Hernandez, Gabriella 161 761 $51.50 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

209 Patrick, Donna L 300 761 $51.50 Emerald Coast USBC

209 Hagan, Elmer 335 761 $51.50 Ancient City USBC

209 Fonseca, GinaR 350 761 $51.50 First Coast USBC

209 Kreiser, Sarah B 309 761 $51.50 Gr SantaFe USBC

209 Fairbanks, Becky E 434 761 $51.50 First Coast USBC

215 Smolinsky, Kris S 244 760 $50.50 West VolusiaUSBC

215 Parton, Amanda 571 760 $50.50 Space Coast USBC

215 Villanueva, Michagl A 486 760 $50.50 Orlando Regional USBC

215 Hunter, Robert 1020 760 $50.50 Broward County USBC

219 Webb, Roger O 76 759 $49.30 Gr SantaFe USBC

219 Wright, Diane D 79 759 $49.30 First Coast USBC

219 Senterfitt, William V 104 759 $49.30 Gr SantaFe USBC

219 Schalk, Douglas G 189 759 $49.30 Gr TampaUSBC

219 McGhee, Britton C 234 759 $49.30 Suncoast USBC

219 Christen, Timothy M 458 759 $49.30 West VolusiaUSBC

219 Baer, Colby J 527 759 $49.30 Orlando Regional USBC

219 DeVries, JessicaM 567 759 $49.30 Space Coast USBC

219 Cada, Cid 481 759 $49.30 Orlando Regional USBC

219 Torres, Amaury N 1007 759 $49.30 Broward County USBC

229 Miller, Karin L 34 758 $48.00 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC

229 Hecht, Mark 50 758 $48.00 Treasure Coast USBC

229 Brandt, JessicaK 79 758 $48.00 First Coast USBC

232 Grotkiewicz, David A 34 757 $46.53 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC

232 Cruz, Tommy H 91 757 $46.53 Gr TampaUSBC

232 Miller, Mike T 95 757 $46.54 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC

232 Geiger, Lorrie 111 757 $46.54 Gr SantaFe USBC

232 Coleman, Joseph 359 757 $46.54 Gr TampaUSBC

232 Headrick, Heath H 2680 757 $46.54 First Coast USBC

232 Agosto, Millie 2120 757 $46.54 Gr TampaUSBC

232 Haggins, Antonio B 371 757 $46.54 Broward County USBC

232 Caul, Kenneth T 267 757 $46.54 Gr SantaFe USBC

232 Jusino, Angel M 346 757 $46.54 First Coast USBC

232 Morris, Michael E 542 757 $46.54 Orlando Regiona USBC

232 Cuffe, ChrisL 349 757 $46.54 First Coast USBC

232 Bates, Michael F 67 757 $46.54 Orlando Regional USBC

245 Brown, Cory L 61 756 $44.58 Marion County USBC

245 Schoneman, Crystal W 468 756 $44.57 Orlando Regional USBC

245 Neely, James E 327 756 $44.57 Gr TampaUSBC

245 Toor, Nicholas S 454 756 $44.57 Orlando Regiona USBC

245 Hulsey, Jamey K 456 756 $44.57 Suncoast USBC

245 Hargrove, Kenneth W 502 756 $44.57 Gr SantaFe USBC

245 Wynn, Roger A 242 756 $44.57 Orange Belt USBC

252 Sellers, Wendy E 84 755 $43.42 Suncoast USBC

252 McFadden, Melinda U 73 755 $43.43 Orange Belt USBC

252 Bradley, Sam T 281 755 $43.43 Tallahassee USBC

252 Williams, Daron L 260 755 $43.43 First Coast USBC

252 Kilty, Thomas M 252 755 $43.43 Suncoast USBC

252 Meyer, Shannon A 422 755 $43.43 Marion County USBC

252 Conroy, Tim (TJ) J 300 755 $43.43 Emerald Coast USBC



259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
267
267
267
267
267
267
267

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Mathe, Ericka M
Sutton, Kelvin D
Sims, Jennifer M
Johnson, Paul W
Buffington, Ashley J
Gay, Gene
Nierenberg, Justin R
Clark, Elmer J
Smith, Jason C
Moss, Joe R

Papka, Daniel M
Vanskoik, Larry
Fields-Horton, AnitaM
Putnam, Cory R
Karlovich, Wayne M

Singles, 200 to 224, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bryant, Leighton
2 Frank, Robert B
3 Wilson, Jason M
4 Corley, Collin M
5 Guthrie, Bill G
6 Owen-Cipielewski, Beth
6 Piedra, Ryan
8 Estridge, Michael J
8 Johns, Gregory M
10 Bolton, James 'Steve' S
11 Titorenko, Andrew T
12 Morehouse, Lauren M
13 Every, Raymond A
14 Reuille, Alex M
15 Stout, Mark G
16 Maine, Trevor J
17 Mayo, Nick J
18 Quijano, Chris
19 Ragan, Steve D
19 Robertson, Jamie M
21 Meza, Carlos
22 Poirier, Douglas A
22 Velez, Daniel
24 Putnal, Dinah E
24 Callins, CaeB
26 Taylor, Vincent N
26 Kremer, Chuck R
28 Gajus, Danid J
29 Barbaccia, Philip A
29 Provenzano, Randi C
31 Neikirk, Jeffrey M

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

82
98
2890
441
502
562
580
549
31
259
275
252
402
498
1033

$19,345.00

Entry

52

508
179
138
226

51
1063
170

401
153
86
1059
96
470
231
139
265
503
326

153
169

471
1009
1039

101

457

531
1026
1054

136

754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
753
753
753
753
753
753
753

862

821
818
817
817
814

814
813
809
808
805
804
802
798
793
792
790
790
789
787

787
786
786
784
784
783
782
782
781

$41.87
$41.87
$41.87
$41.87
$41.88
$41.88
$41.88
$41.88
$40.58
$40.57
$40.57
$40.57
$40.57
$40.57
$40.57

Prize
$800.00
$500.00
$275.00
$171.00
$122.00

$94.50

$94.50
$82.00

$82.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$75.50

$75.50
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.50
$73.50
$73.00

First Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Space Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Tallahassee USBC
Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC

From

Gr Tampa USBC

Gr Miami USBC
Marion County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Space Coast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Gr SantaFe USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr SantaFe USBC
Orlando Regional USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
West VolusiaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC



32

BLURER

PR RRREEES

LU

ELLL

58
58
58
62
62

62
62
62
67
68
69
70
70
70
73
73
75
76
77
77
77

77
81

Fulmer, John L
Herradon, Julian
Torbus, Daniel C
Goucher, Shaun E
Jackson, Dwight L
Winters, Jill J
Micklos, John E
Mitchell, Nathaniel

Lyons, Sean
Kemp, Logan T
Lawless, Hunter C
Gregory, Randall L
McClure, Robert S
Samuels, Nathain S
Belt, BreaL
Bennett, Kenneth J
Clark, TravisA
Leathem, James F
Twitty, Jackie L
Herbert, Zachary A
Ross, Joe T

Turri, Martin D
Dickerman, John F

Griffin, Daniel L

Dollar, Rashad G

Woodard, Demetricus (Woody) R
Boland, Michael A

Mullins, Michelle N

Quinones, Mario

Johnson, Eddie L

Smith, Michael R

Olivia, Jacob N

Mitchell, Derrick
Johnson, Daniel S
Hott, Brandon C
Huber, Joshua A
Piaskowski, Gene
Buttrey, Paul M
Ardizzone, Marc D
Lewandowski, Adam P
Fisher, Arthur Tom' T
Mueller, Randy J
Stewart, Kareem A
Abel, EricA

Oliva, Jffrey R
Prevatte, Shawn S
Arcas, Richard S
Barsh, Trip

Cozier, Terance E
Porwoll, Tom P

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

198 779
185 778
141 7
125 777
400 77
426 776
198 776
462 775
368 774
307 774

57 774
173 773
296 771
1047 771
1064 771
137 770
168 770
192 770
414 770
302 769
109 768
223 768
196 767
317 767
401 767

58 767
277 766
329 766
485 766
147 766

33 765
182 765
364 765
478 765
588 765
300 764

39 763
115 762

42 761
425 761
1031 761
1054 760
1039 760
1032 759

41 758
179 757
2140 757
336 757
527 757

69 756

$73.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00

$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$63.60
$63.60

$63.60
$63.60
$63.60
$63.00
$63.00
$62.00
$61.66
$61.67
$61.67
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50

$59.50
$58.40

Broward County USBC
Gr Miami USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Leesburg USBC
Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Broward County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Panama City USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Hernando County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
First Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Panama City USBC
Tallahassee USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Suncoast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Marion County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Orlando Regional USBC
First Coast USBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

81 Revels, Ronald J 355 756 $58.40 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC
81 Osceola, Christian T 508 756 $58.40 Gr Miami USBC
81 Tejada, John M 1007 756 $58.40 Broward County USBC
81 Good, Edward J 1045 756 $58.40 Broward County USBC
86 Rohe, Robert E 351 755 $57.00 Suncoast USBC
86 Moore, Richard D 465 755 $57.00 Gr TampaUSBC
86 Bonnell, Dennis J 254 755 $57.00 Gr CitrusUSBC
86 Torres, Robert 416 755 $57.00 Orlando Regional USBC
Q0 Servedio, Brian J 126 754 $56.00 Gulf Coast USBC
91 Torbic, Butch 153 752 $56.00 Orlando Regional USBC
91 Lumpkin, John D 192 752 $56.00 Gr TampaUSBC
93 Trezise, Zack T 263 751 $55.50 Hernando County USBC
93 Malone, Eddie C 343 751 $55.50 Gr Miami USBC
95 Brudnak I11, Nicholas T 153 750 $54.40 Orlando Regional USBC
95 Wilder, William R 125 750 $54.40 Gulf Coast USBC
95 Hatfield, Dustin 191 750 $54.40 Gr TampaUSBC
95 Christopher, John 403 750 $54.40 Broward County USBC
95 Osorio, Pedro 'Pete’ O 488 750 $54.40 Orlando Regional USBC
100 Stroud, Matthew D 354 749 $54.00 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC
101 Kelly, Cameron L 162 748 $53.00 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC
101 Mackey, Olden S 1064 748 $53.00 Broward County USBC
103 Rhodes, Thomas D 463 747 $52.34 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC
103 Palmacci, Craig M 1013 747 $52.33 Broward County USBC
103 Stallworth, Holton 68 747 $52.33 Orlando Regiona USBC
106 Kontis, MichaelaB 334 746 $52.00 Ancient City USBC
107 Eakins, Jake A 144 745 $51.25 Palm Beach County USBC
107 Johnston, Robert A 438 745 $51.25 Hernando County USBC
107 Jordan, Michael L 465 745 $51.25 Gr TampaUSBC
107 Atha, Bobby W 476 745 $51.25 Suncoast USBC
111 Battles, Danny A 51 744 $50.00 Gr TampaUSBC
111 McNamara, Hunter L 6 744 $50.00 Martin County USBC
111 Thomas, Jeffrey L 401 744 $50.00 Broward County USBC
111 Haser, William VR 581 744 $50.00 Palm Beach County USBC
115 Fass, Laurence 'Lonnie' E 41 743 $48.60 Broward County USBC
115 Crockam, Trevoss L 163 743 $48.60 Gr Miami USBC
115 Kindelspire, William J 240 743 $48.60 Gr Miami USBC
115 Shumway, Mitchell J 1023 743 $48.60 Broward County USBC
115 Rivera, LuisF 1057 743 $48.60 Broward County USBC
120 Hirsch, Stuart 1001 742 $48.00 Broward County USBC
121 Rubin, Steve J a2 741 $46.72 Treasure Coast USBC
121 Gerovac, Brian T 50 741 $46.72 Treasure Coast USBC
121 Misura, Cory M 125 741 $46.72 Gulf Coast USBC
121 Doukas, Roger M 183 741 $46.71 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC
121 Payne, Deiontae T 418 741 $46.71 Orlando Regiona USBC
121 Williams, Heidi G 1035 741 $46.71 Broward County USBC
121 Pilcher, Joseph F 1013 741 $46.71 Broward County USBC
128 Kozak, Michael P 96 740 $45.25 Suncoast USBC
128 Gordon, Ashlee 162 740 $45.25 East Volusia-Flagler County

USBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

128 Allison, William R 241 740 $45.25 Suncoast USBC

128 Frank, Jonathon C 507 740 $45.25 Gr Miami USBC

132 Griffin, ChrisL 205 739 $44.25 Gr SantaFe USBC

132 Jawdy, Edwin 132 739 $44.25 Palm Beach County USBC

132 Smith, Mike A 453 739 $44.25 Suncoast USBC

132 Leavitt, John 461 739 $44.25 Suncoast USBC

136 Phillips, Jared R 451 738 $43.00 Orlando Regional USBC

136 Putnal, Ward J 1009 738 $43.00 Broward County USBC

136 Perna, Gordon G 1056 738 $43.00 Broward County USBC

136 Porter, Kyle S 1016 738 $43.00 Broward County USBC

140 Smith, Joseph L 33 737 $41.50 Southwest FloridaUSBC

140 Frazee, Cecil L 69 737 $41.50 First Coast USBC

140 Jones, Celeste S 287 737 $41.50 Gr TampaUSBC

140 Kessel, Zachary E 128 737 $41.50 Gr TampaUSBC

140 Houston, Margques 126 737 $41.50 Gulf Coast USBC

140 Bucher, Zachary A 2090 737 $41.50 Panama City USBC

146 Paschack, Patrick R 88 736 $40.34 Orlando Regional USBC

146 Postal, Ed 220 736 $40.33 Orlando Regiona USBC

146 Ruby, Richard V 415 736 $40.33 Orlando Regiona USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,487.00

Singles, 225 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Miccichi, Curtis L 74 806 $600.00 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC
2 Quinlan, Peter J 1021 804 $300.00 Broward County USBC
3 Visconte, Michael G 43 803 $59.00 Treasure Coast USBC
4 Valenta, Brian M 540 791 $58.00 Orange Belt USBC
5 Andrews, Austin D 476 788 $58.00 Suncoast USBC
6 Hutchens, Michael D 573 787 $57.00 Broward County USBC
7 Brock, Jason A 1052 786 $57.00 Broward County USBC
8 Daooley, Joel L 1025 779 $56.00 Broward County USBC
9 Morales, Albert 2 775 $56.00 Gr Miami USBC
10 Kahok, Jamal N 1027 773 $55.00 Broward County USBC
11 Litwin, Garrett 1059 766 $55.00 Broward County USBC
12 Nunn, Christopher F 1007 760 $54.00 Broward County USBC
12 Markwardt, Drew A 1061 760 $54.00 Broward County USBC
14 Jones, Jarod 289 759 $53.00 Gr TampaUSBC
15 Williams, Matt D 1026 757 $52.00 Broward County USBC
16 Wynn, Arthur (BJ) 511 755 $52.00 Suncoast USBC
17 Riley, Sean P 1003 753 $51.00 Broward County USBC
18 Tuckfield, Matthew G 409 745 $51.00 Orlando Regional USBC
19 Bockman, Kyle 566 744 $50.00 Space Coast USBC
20 Francisco, Christopher M 223 743 $50.00 Suncoast USBC
21 Turjonis, Nick M 1041 742 $49.00 Broward County USBC
22 Williams, Justin L 1036 741 $49.00 Broward County USBC
23 O'Neill, Alex M 289 739 $48.00 Gr TampaUSBC
23 Fairbanks, Chad F 434 739 $48.00 First Coast USBC
25 Bourassa, Paul E 1001 738 $47.00 Broward County USBC
26 Wodzinski, Michael F 540 730 $47.00 Orange Belt USBC

27 Lillo, Timothy E 30 728 $45.50 Orlando Regional USBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

27 Sanchez, Gabriel A 154 728 $45.50 Orlando Regiona USBC
29 Boyd, Michad W 33 727 $44.50 Southwest Florida USBC
29 Moore, Michael D 285 727 $44.50 Orlando Regional USBC
31 Ryan, Kenneth 583 726 $43.50 Space Coast USBC

31 Leiss, Brandon 1038 726 $43.50 Broward County USBC
33 Newmeyer, Robert E 1006 722 $43.00 Broward County USBC
34 Hernandez, Peter 1051 717 $42.00 Broward County USBC
35 Watkinson, John A 560 716 $42.00 Space Coast USBC

36 Colon, Francisco 503 714 $41.00 Gr SantaFe USBC

36 Peterson, Vernon E 583 714 $41.00 Space Coast USBC

38 Janawicz, John 583 713 $40.00 Space Coast USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,682.00

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Quinlan, Peter J 1021 802 $600.00 Broward County USBC
2 Bryant, Leighton 52 797 $400.00 Gr TampaUSBC
3 Brock, Jason A 1052 781 $356.00 Broward County USBC
4 Wilson, Jason M 179 780 $319.00 Marion County USBC
5 Miccichi, Curtis L 74 777 $289.00 Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC
6 Visconte, Michael G 43 766 $263.00 Treasure Coast USBC
7 Piedra, Ryan 1063 763 $241.00 Broward County USBC
8 Hutchens, Michael D 573 760 $223.00 Broward County USBC
9 Andrews, Austin D 476 759 $207.00 Suncoast USBC
10 Corley, Collin M 138 757 $194.00 Treasure Coast USBC
11 Frank, Robert B 508 754 $183.00 Gr Miami USBC
12 Valenta, Brian M 540 751 $174.00 Orange Belt USBC
13 Markwardt, Drew A 1061 750 $166.00 Broward County USBC
14 Nunn, Christopher F 1007 747 $156.00 Broward County USBC
14 Dooley, Joel L 1025 747 $156.00 Broward County USBC
16 Morales, Albert 2 743 $147.00 Gr Miami USBC
17 Williams, Matt D 1026 741 $143.00 Broward County USBC
18 Kahok, Jama N 1027 738 $139.00 Broward County USBC
19 Guthrie, Bill G 226 737 $136.00 Orange Belt USBC
20 Rose, ChrisR 90 735 $131.50 Gr TampaUSBC
20 Riley, Sean P 1003 735 $131.50 Broward County USBC
22 Kemp, Logan T 307 731 $126.00 Gr TampaUSBC
22 Litwin, Garrett 1059 731 $126.00 Broward County USBC
24 Jones, Jarod 289 730 $123.00 Gr TampaUSBC
25 Goucher, Shaun E 125 729 $121.00 Gulf Coast USBC
26 Lillo, Timothy E 30 728 $117.00 Orlando Regional USBC
26 Titorenko, Andrew T 86 728 $117.00 Orlando Regional USBC
26 Wynn, Arthur (BJ) 511 728 $117.00 Suncoast USBC
26 Sanchez, Gabriel A 154 728 $117.00 Orlando Regional USBC
30 Johns, Gregory M 401 725 $112.00 Broward County USBC
31 Gajus, Daniel J 531 724 $111.00 Orlando Regional USBC
32 Henderson, Tammy 308 723 $110.00 Gulf Coast USBC
33 Ryan, Kenneth 583 718 $108.00 Space Coast USBC
33 Barbaccia, Philip A 1026 718 $108.00 Broward County USBC

33 Provenzano, Randi C 1054 718 $108.00 Broward County USBC



36
37
37
37

41
42
42
42
42
46
47

49
49
49
49
53
53
55
55
57
57
57
57
57
62

67
69
69
71
71
71
74
74
76
76
78
78
78
81
81

SRR

86
86

Bourassa, Paul E
Mayo, Nick J
Jackson, Dwight L
Stewart, Kareem A
Williams, Justin L
Janawicz, John
Owen-Cipielewski, Beth
Rohe, Robert E
Lyons, Sean
Samuedls, Nathain S
Herradon, Julian
Fairbanks, Chad F
Morehouse, Lauren M
Bolton, James 'Steve' S
Tuckfield, Matthew G
Mooney, Jeremy A
Coallins, Cale B
Moore, Michael D
Hott, Brandon C
Wilder, William R
Huber, Joshua A
Engert, Jon M
Maine, Trevor J
Bockman, Kyle
Galindo, Roland Y
Micklos, John E
Every, Raymond A
Abel, Eric A

Reuille, Alex M
Turjonis, Nick M
Good, Edward J
Battles, Danny A
Kirk, Jason J

Boyd, Michad W
Wiegand, Anthony
O'Neill, Alex M
McClure, Robert S
Stallworth, Holton
Tresgallos, Jesus
Shumway, Mitchell J
Ardizzone, Marc D
Forero, Charlie A
Rubin, Steve J
Smitih, Allan

Fulmer, John L
Mitchell, Derrick
Newmeyer, Robert E
Herbert, Zachary A
Wodzinski, Michael F
Pilcher, Joseph F
Gregory, Randall L
Dollar, Rashad G
Sucher, Dylan M

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

1001
265
400

1039

1036
583

51
351
368

1047
185
434

1059
153
409

1024

1039
285
588
125
300
136
139
566
567
198

96

1032
470

1041

1045

51
87
33
539
289
296
68
158
1023
42
1051
42
563
198
364

1006
302

1013
173
401

1029

717
715
715
715
714
713
712
712
712
712
711
710
709
708
708
708
708
706
706
705
705
704
704
704
704
704
703
703
702
702
702
701
701
700
700
699
699
699
698
698
697
697
696
696
696
695
695
694
693
693
692
692
692

$106.00
$102.66
$102.67
$102.67
$100.00
$99.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$93.00
$92.00
$91.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$84.50
$84.50
$82.50
$82.50
$78.20
$78.20
$78.20
$78.20
$78.20
$74.50
$74.50
$71.34
$71.33
$71.33
$68.50
$68.50
$66.50
$66.50
$63.34
$63.33
$63.33
$60.50
$60.50
$58.50
$58.50
$55.34
$55.33
$55.33
$52.50
$52.50
$51.00
$49.50
$49.50
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00

Broward County USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC

Gr Tampa USBC
Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr Miami USBC

First Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Space Coast USBC
Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

89 Colon, Francisco 503 690 $43.50 Gr SantaFe USBC
89 LeVance, Tony L 1006 690 $43.50 Broward County USBC
91 Putnal, Dinah E 1009 689 $41.50 Broward County USBC
1 Fisher, Arthur 'Tom' T 1031 689 $41.50 Broward County USBC
93 Palmacci, Craig M 1013 688 $39.00 Broward County USBC
94 Crockam, Trevoss L 163 687 $37.50 Gr Miami USBC
94 Gilman, Matthew J 227 687 $37.50 Southwest FloridaUSBC
96 Rakoski, Jon C 409 686 $35.00 Orlando Regional USBC
96 Johnston, Robert A 438 686 $35.00 Hernando County USBC
96 Leiss, Brandon 1038 686 $35.00 Broward County USBC
99 Prevatte, Shawn S 179 685 $31.34 Marion County USBC
99 Leavitt, John 461 685 $31.33 Marion County USBC
99 Peterson, Vernon E 583 685 $31.33 Space Coast USBC

102 Trezise, Zack T 263 684 $28.00 Hernando County USBC

102 Quijano, Chris 503 684 $28.00 Gr SantaFe USBC

102 Ireland, Patrick J a77 684 $28.00 Gr Citrus USBC

105 Altmann, Tyler R 228 683 $24.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC

105 Fugere, Sean 255 683 $24.00 Gr CitrusUSBC

105 DeStasio, Anthony T 1023 683 $24.00 Broward County USBC

105 Gonzalez, John-paul 1028 683 $24.00 Broward County USBC

109 Paxton, Justin T 117 682 $8.20 Suncoast USBC

109 Misura, Cory M 125 682 $8.20 Gulf Coast USBC

109 Thomas, Jeffrey L 401 682 $8.20 Broward County USBC

109 Hernandez, Peter 1051 682 $8.20 Broward County USBC

109 Perna, Gordon G 1056 682 $8.20 Broward County USBC

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $11,050.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $43,564.00

All Events, 199 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Panlagque, Geofrey 482 2,594 $600.00 Orlando Regional USBC
2 Roseg, ChrisR 90 2,499 $400.00 Gr TampaUSBC
3 Rawls, Justin 38 2,455 $230.00 Orlando Regional USBC
4 Coldiron, CharlesR 560 2,431 $145.00 Space Coast USBC
5 Lucas, Wayne L 62 2,426 $104.00 Gr Miami USBC
6 Friedman, Michael G 2070 2,402 $83.00 Gr SantaFe USBC
7 Parker, Aaron D 302 2,399 $72.00 Emerald Coast USBC
8 Martinez, Angel 157 2,397 $67.00 Orlando Regiona USBC
9 Scott, Dustan M 1019 2,386 $64.00 Broward County USBC
10 Moore, Brandon J 113 2,384 $62.00 Martin County USBC
11 Bowen, DaeV 463 2,377 $62.00 East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC
12 Miller, Aaron M 212 2,375 $61.00 Gr SantaFe USBC
13 Dowler, BenR 500 2,374 $60.00 Gulf Coast USBC
14 Hamner, Richard D 83 2,367 $60.00 Treasure Coast USBC
15 Welsh, Russell E 202 2,364 $59.00 Gulf Coast USBC
16 Gillies, Theodore P 325 2,353 $59.00 Suncoast USBC
17 Schoessel, Justin K 1037 2,344 $59.00 Broward County USBC

18 Schalk, Douglas G 189 2,337 $58.00 Gr TampaUSBC



19
20
21
21
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32

32
32
35
36
37
38
39

41

47
47
49
50
50
50

qgegeyg

58
59
60
61
61
61
61
65
66
66
66
69
69

Walters, Melinda"Mindy" L

Athey, Josh G

Clark, Nick W
Syversen, Arnie
Engert, Jon M
Villanueva, Michael A
Schoen, Scott
Howard, James H
Swanson, Andrew J
Martin, Barbara A
Kelly, TeresaM
Cianfrocco, Stephen A
Muna, Vaerie

Geary, Anne

Fairbanks, Becky E
Kauffman, Zack A
Lockett, Mary D
Nierenberg, Justin R
Fess, RinaK

Gay, Gene

Brown, Russell |
Goldfarb, Jarrad S
Arboleda, Jeniffer
Morris, Samuel "Beau" R
Lopez, Orlando G
Piester, Brandon S
Pyka, Kirby J
Garneau, Bill L
Hall, Hugh G
Dickey, Charles A
Freese, Mike G
De-Mayo, Jonathan
Coker, Michael L
Pinnick, Tamara
Felix, Hector L
Williams, Colton
Orner, Kent L
Hagan, Elmer
Wallace, John A
Smith, Jason
Summersgill, William S
Cowart, Timothy D
Fisher, CharlesE
Tresgallos, Jesus
Taylor, Clay

Jusino, Angel M
Mojzak, Vincent E
Rathbun, Reginald D
Cadle, Jon H
Bucceri, Rick W
Liotta, Christopher J
LeVance, Tony L

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

1023
587
168
459
136
486

3571
408
525
147
453
231
486
171

434
447
129
580
358
562
280
374
485
242
365
526

58

1018

98

2110
341
367

146
366
190
221
335
36
485
1020
550
55
158
104
346
524
111
111
245
73
1006

2,336
2,335
2,334
2,334
2,327
2,319
2,318
2,318
2,317
2,316
2,311
2,310
2,309
2,308

2,308
2,308
2,306
2,303
2,298
2,295
2,293
2,290
2,288
2,286
2,285
2,285
2,284
2,283
2,281
2,281
2,280
2,277
2,277
2,277
2,276
2,275
2,275
2,275
2,274
2,273
2,272
2,271
2,270
2,270
2,270
2,270
2,269
2,267
2,267
2,267
2,266
2,266

$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.50
$55.50
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.66

$52.67
$52.67
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.50
$47.50
$47.00
$46.34
$46.33
$46.33
$45.00
$44.66
$44.67
$44.67
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.34
$40.33
$40.33
$39.50
$39.50

Broward County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Hernando County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Hernando County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Suncoast USBC

Space Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

First Coast USBC

Gr SantaFe USBC

Palm Beach County USBC
Palm Beach County USBC
Hernando County USBC
Space Coast USBC
Tallahassee USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Panama City USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC
Panama City USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Miami USBC
Ancient City USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Panama City USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC

First Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC

Gr SantaFe USBC

West VolusiaUSBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC



71
72
72
74
75
76
76
78
78
78
8l
81
83

85
86
86
88
89
90
90
90
93
94
95
95
97
97
99
99
101
102
103
103
103
103
107
107
107
107
107
107
113
113
113

113
113
118
118
118
121
121

Cabb, Ricky L
Garretson, Brad M
Casdle, Joseph G
Cummings, Justin R
Greene, Krystle E
Heyer, Dylan

Botts, Ray

Rhine, LewisE

Ash, David

Johnson, Dominique R
Miller, Kyle W
Gregoire, Paula L
Gandia, Richard M
Houston, Demetrius A
Eaken, Timothy L
Blackmon, Derrick B
Dancer, Mark E
Smolinsky, Kris S
Greer, Adrian K
Garcia, Katy A
Pham, Hoa H

Medzi, Anthony R
Galindo, Roland Y
Catabay, Ruel C
Valecillos, Ivan
Karinja- West, Kathy L
Cristofori, Bruno
Desvergers, Rusty
Frazier, Matthew
Saade, Andre
Donohue, Brian
Thomson, Nicholas G
Vezing, Larry
Agreda, Diego
Davis, Dwayne G
Mullins, Suzanne
Gosier, Larry T
Portner, Harry L
Fanni, ChrisP
DeVries, JessicaM
Frank, Elizabeth E
Phetprasith, Mark
Dutka, James S
Hoffman, Karrie E
Anderson, Luciano F

Cruz, Robert F
Gainer, WillieE
Panlague, Darren P
Newman, Joseph W
Andrews, Kerry D
Stanfield, John
Pratt, Roderick A

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

297
90
115
407
556
2070
110
61
335
1064
2040
2131
198
123
55
334
1019
244
325
100
145
398
567
483
80
313
2050
573
372
1018
37
1014
3571
369
222

280
358
398
567
508
110

75
258
184

551
56
483

399
121
371

2,265
2,264
2,264
2,263
2,262
2,261
2,261
2,260
2,260
2,260
2,259
2,259
2,257
2,256
2,255
2,254
2,254
2,253
2,252
2,250
2,250
2,250
2,249
2,247
2,246
2,246
2,245
2,245
2,244
2,244
2,243
2,241
2,240
2,240
2,240
2,240
2,238
2,238
2,238
2,238
2,238
2,238
2,236
2,236
2,236

2,236
2,236
2,235
2,235
2,235
2,233
2,233

$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$31.66
$31.67
$31.67
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.50
$28.50
$28.00
$28.00
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$24.84
$24.84
$24.83
$24.83
$24.83
$24.83
$22.80
$22.80
$22.80

$22.80
$22.80
$21.34
$21.33
$21.33
$20.34
$20.33

East Pasco USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Suncoast USBC

Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC

Gr SantaFe USBC

Gr Tampa USBC

Marion County USBC
Ancient City USBC
Broward County USBC
Indian River County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Indian River County USBC
Panama City USBC
Ancient City USBC
Broward County USBC
West VolusiaUSBC
Suncoast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Palm Beach County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Space Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
First Coast USBC

Indian River County USBC
Indian River County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Hernando County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr Miami USBC

Gr Miami USBC
Tallahassee USBC
Hernando County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Space Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Southwest Florida USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

First Coast USBC
Panama City USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Marion County USBC
Broward County USBC



121
124
124
124
124
128
128

130
130
130

130
130
135
135
135
138
139
139
141
141
143

144
144
146
146
148
149
149

Rodriguez, Jonnathan
Staton, David

Moss, Joe R
Anderson, Kristian L
Marcoux, Ron L
Muna, Nicholas
Stout, Boyd L

Nelson, John E
Walker, QbaC
Otteni-Mondo, Christopher N

Carter, Robert L
Dennis, Tracye M
Shipp, Yanette B
English, CurtisL
Conroy, Tim(TJ) J
Boyd, KyleD
Szymanski, Belinda M
Maslo, Robert C
Coddington, IdaC
Fess, Mike L
Miller, Karin L

Hoefel, Michagl T
Eadie, Scott T
Gregor, Thomas W
Massingill, Michael B
Poirrier, Camila
Winchester, Henry J
Blackmon, Rickey D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, 200 to 224, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Kremer, Chuck R
2 Robertson, Jamie M
3 Titorenko, Andrew T
4 Stout, Mark G
5 Huber, Joshua A
6 Atha, Bobby W
7 Brown, Stephen
8 Rhodes, Thomas D
9 Tylicki, David S

10 Phillips, Jared R

11 Hott, Brandon C

11 Bell, Howard W

13 Wilson, Jason M

14 Maine, Trevor J

15 Tucker, TavisJ

16 Manios, Ross D

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

526
138
259
418
1017
486
464

175
2910
449

323
284
164
113
300
217
2001
308
422
358

483
453
113
300

35
294
565

$6,782.00

Entry
457

86
231
300
476
360
463

342
451
588
1015
179
139
402
302

2,233
2,232
2,232
2,232
2,232
2,231
2,231

2,230
2,230
2,230

2,230
2,230
2,229
2,229
2,229
2,228
2,227
2,227
2,226
2,226
2,225

2,224
2,224
2,223
2,223
2,222
2,221
2,221

$20.33
$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$18.00
$18.00

$16.60
$16.60
$16.60

$16.60
$16.60
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize
$600.00
$400.00
$286.00
$209.00
$155.00
$118.00

$93.00

$75.00

$64.00
$55.00
$47.00
$47.00
$43.00
$40.00
$39.00
$37.00

Orlando Regional USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC

Sarasota-Manatee County
USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Broward County USBC
First Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Martin County USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Marion County USBC
Hernando County USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Orlando Regional USBC
Suncoast USBC

Martin County USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Gr Miami USBC
Leesburg USBC

Space Coast USBC

From

West VolusiaUSBC

Gr SantaFe USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Space Coast USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC

East Pasco USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Gr Miami USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Marion County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Emerald Coast USBC



17
18
18
20
21
21
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

32
33

35
35

35
38
39

M

GRS

S&E&5 6

51
52

FLLY

57
57
59
59
59
62

ST

Corley, Collin M
Ortiz, Gabriel A
Frank, Robert B
Reuille, Alex M
Paschack, Patrick R
Leitz, Raymond F
Quinones, Mario
Bennett, Kenneth J
Ingram, Bryan S
Stroud, Matthew D

Guthrie, Bill G
Winters, Jill J
Arcas, Richard S
Fisher, Jason E
Poirier, Douglas A

Vitale, Michael J
Brudnak 111, Nicholas T
Kemp, Logan T

Hane, Brian E

Olivia, Jacob N

Taylor, Jerry D
Ragan, Steve D
Estridge, Michael J

Wilcox, Leon J

Laity, Robert D
Flores, Jason T
Neikirk, Jeffrey M
Rohe, Robert E

Light, Jeff R
Danielsen, Allison E
Samuels, Nathain S
Postal, Ed

Jackson, Dwight L
Kowalski, Theodore J
Degano-Franco, Michele
Goucher, Shaun E
Louch, David J
Randall, Austin W
Johnson, KyleM
Frazee, Cecil L

Clark, Alan W
McNulty, Edward S
Fass, Laurence 'Lonnie' E
Campos, Jesus E
Carbocci, Hannah V
Bryant, Malcolm L
Putnal, Ward J

Booth, Jordan J
Lawless, Hunter C
Boland, Michael A

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

138
157
508
470

88
520
485
137
249
354

226
426
2140
2100
169

356
153
307
117
182

303
326
170

414
411
1025
136
351
568
285
1047
220
400
2171
369
125
1007
360
328
69
167

41
352
1012
1043
1009

57
277

2,292
2,284
2,284
2,268
2,258
2,258
2,257
2,254
2,253
2,252

2,248
2,247
2,245
2,244
2,242

2,241
2,240
2,236
2,235
2,235

2,235
2,234
2,233

2,231
2,228
2,227
2,225
2,224
2,223
2,222
2,222
2,221
2,221
2,219
2,218
2,213
2,213
2,211
2,211
2,209
2,208
2,208
2,206
2,206
2,206
2,205
2,204
2,203
2,203
2,202

$36.00
$35.50
$35.50
$35.00
$33.50
$33.50
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$27.00
$27.00

$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.34
$19.33
$19.33
$18.00
$18.00
$17.50
$17.50
$17.00

Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr Miami USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Space Coast USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Orange Belt USBC
Leesburg USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Panama City USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Suncoast USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Emerald Coast USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

East Volusia-Flagler County
USBC

Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC

Space Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
East Pasco USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
First Coast USBC
Hernando County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Panama City USBC
Tallahassee USBC



66
68
68
68
71
72
72
72
75
76
77
78
78
80
80
82
83
83
83

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events, 225 & Above, Handicapped

Osorio, Pedro 'Pete’ O
Bolton, James 'Steve' S
Lancaster, Richard S
Taylor, Von G
Gregory, Randall L
Vasiliadis, William A
Wynn, Danny E
Palmacci, Craig M
Brannon, Ryan M
Sardinas, Oscar C
Reichard, Robert S
Eakins, Jake A
Jordan, Michael L
Lyons, Sean
Morehouse, Lauren M
Echevarria, Carlos M
Tenyenhuis, Patti K
Roy, KevinJ

Crecley, Aaron E

Place Team name
1 Andrews, Austin D
2 Telatovich, Andrew P
3 Watkinson, John A
4 Ryan, Kenneth
5 Riggs, Kenny M
6 Miccichi, CurtisL
6 McNidl, Matthew W
8 Vadenta, Brian M
9 Tuckfield, Matthew G
10 Markwardt, Drew A
11 Visconte, Michagl G
11 Wynn, Arthur (BJ)
13 Leiss, Brandon
14 Naus, Jeffrey R
15 Fairbanks, Chad F
16 Jones, Danidl R
17 Bockman, Kyle
18 Riccardi, Sean G
19 Laird, David L
20 Oliver, Victor R
21 Colon, Francisco
21 Mooney, Jeremy A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

$3,866.00

$959.00

488
153
117
252
173
141
522
1013
530
572
284
144
465
368
1059
59
427

331

Entry
476
1031
560
583
1025
74

409

409
1061

511
1038
1046

438
566
583
70
167
503
1024

Entry

2,202
2,201
2,201
2,201
2,199
2,197
2,197
2,197
2,196
2,195
2,192
2,191
2,191
2,186
2,186
2,185
2,184
2,184
2,184

Score

$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$14.34
$14.33
$14.33
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.00
$10.34
$10.33
$10.33

Prize
$300.00
$200.00

$39.00

$37.00
$35.00
$32.50

$32.50
$30.00
$29.00
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.00
$21.00
$19.00
$18.00
$16.00
$15.00
$13.00
$12.00

$5.00

$5.00

Prize

Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Suncoast USBC
Suncoast USBC

Orange Belt USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Gr Tampa USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Treasure Coast USBC
First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Panama City USBC
Leesburg USBC

Orange Belt USBC
Orange Belt USBC

From

Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC
Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Orlando Regional USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
First Coast USBC
Hernando County USBC
Space Coast USBC
Space Coast USBC

First Coast USBC
Hernando County USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Broward County USBC

From



0o ~NO O~ WDNBE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
27
30
31
32
32
32
35

36
37
37
39
39
41

GR&A

46
47

49
49
49

McNiel, Matthew W
Andrews, Austin D
Ryan, Kenneth

Riggs, Kenny M
Markwardt, Drew A
Telatovich, Andrew P
Riccardi, Sean G
Miccichi, Curtis L

Mooney, Jeremy A
Watkinson, John A
Huber, Joshua A
Sanchez, Gabriel A
Felker, ChrisJ
Quinlan, Peter J
Hott, Brandon C
Atha, Bobby W
Wynn, Arthur (BJ)
Naus, Jeffrey R
Wiegand, Anthony
Vaenta, Brian M
Brock, Jason A
Campbell, Paul R
Mersch, Jeffrey M
Kemp, Logan T
Tuckfield, Matthew G
Nunn, Christopher F
Corley, Collin M
Titorenko, Andrew T
O'sullivan, David R
Wilson, Jason M
Fairbanks, Chad F
Visconte, Michael G
Rohe, Robert E
Bockman, Kyle
Rhodes, Thomas D

Smitih, Allan
Colon, Francisco
Leiss, Brandon
Bell, Howard W
Williams, Matt D
Goucher, Shaun E
Russo, Anthony T
Altmann, Tyler R
Hane, Brian E
Jones, Danidl R
Ortiz, Gabriel A
Johnson, KyleM
Riley, Sean P
Laird, David L
Connors, Josh
Colon, Andrew J

Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

409
476
583
1025
1061
1031
583
74

1024
560
300
154

1021

1021
588
476
511

1046
539

1052
1061
409
307
409
1007
138
86
584
179

351
566
463

563
503
1038
1015
1026
125
539
228
117
438
157
328
1003
70
53
314

2,248
2,242
2,240
2,206
2,180
2,179
2,171
2,161

2,148
2,146
2,142
2,138
2,131
2,128
2,126
2,125
2,125
2,122
2,121
2,118
2,118
2,114
2,108
2,107
2,106
2,104
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,098
2,096
2,095
2,095
2,095
2,093

2,083
2,082
2,082
2,078
2,078
2,069
2,069
2,068
2,067
2,066
2,059
2,058
2,057
2,053
2,053
2,053

$600.00
$400.00
$293.00
$218.00
$166.00
$130.00
$105.00

$86.00

$74.00
$65.00
$59.00
$55.00
$52.00
$50.00
$48.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.34
$38.33
$38.33
$37.00

$37.00
$36.50
$36.50
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75

Orlando Regional USBC
Suncoast USBC

Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC

Sarasota-M anatee County
USBC

Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC
Suncoast USBC
Broward County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Space Coast USBC
Marion County USBC
First Coast USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC

Space Coast USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County

USBC

Space Coast USBC

Gr SantaFe USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gulf Coast USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Suncoast USBC
Hernando County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
First Coast USBC
Panama City USBC

East Pasco USBC



49
53

55
56
57
57
57
57
61
62
63

65
66
67
67
67
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
8l

SRR

86
86
89
89
91
91
93
93
95
95
97
97
97
100
100
102
103
103

Bourassa, Paul E
Booth, Jordan J
Jones, Jarod
Paschack, Patrick R
Larrow, Matthew R
Wilder, William R
Wilcox, Leon J
Samuels, Nathain S
Morales, Albert
Wynn, Danny E
Ingram, Bryan S
Gilman, Matthew J
Peterson, Vernon E
Oliver, Victor R
Booke, Mark E
Vogel, Tanner C
Kruschke, Keith R
Forero, Charlie A
Jackson, Dwight L
Flores, Jason T
Spagnola, Vincent C
Lancaster, Richard S
Purcell, Bailey A
Janawicz, John
Shumway, Mitchell J
Bryant, Malcolm L
Kirk, Jason J

Muto, Kevin A
Phillips, Jared R
Brannon, Joe W
Aleshire, Mike H
Manios, Ross D
Newmeyer, Robert E
Palmacci, Craig M
Lillo, Timothy E
Crosby, Sean M
DeStasio, Anthony T
Baker, James R
Laity, Robert D
Tylicki, David S
Muniz, Frankie
Maine, Trevor J
Pittman, Rick
Taylor, Joey A
Frey, Philip J
Shedrow, David R
Miller, Aaron M
Sucher, Dylan M
Craden, Michael D
Koehler, Paul E
Pierson, Reginald L
Watkinson, James
Wiseman, Danny A

1001
43
289
88
349
125
414
1047

522
249
227
583
167
1011
88
212
1051
400
1025
411
117
522
583
1023
1043
87
132
451
315
472
302
1006
1013
30
1002
1023
205
411
342
423
139
426

2150
52
212
1029

120
1051
566
584

Florida State Tournaments - Open
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2,053
2,050
2,049
2,048
2,046
2,045
2,045
2,045
2,045
2,044
2,043
2,042
2,040
2,039
2,037
2,036
2,036
2,036
2,035
2,035
2,034
2,033
2,033
2,030
2,028
2,028
2,027
2,026
2,025
2,023
2,023
2,021
2,020
2,020
2,019
2,019
2,019
2,018
2,018
2,017
2,017
2,015
2,015
2,013
2,013
2,012
2,012
2,012
2,011
2,011
2,010
2,006
2,006

$31.75
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28.75
$28.75
$28.75
$28.75
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.66
$25.67
$25.67
$24.50
$24.50
$24.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.00
$22.50
$22.50
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.50
$20.50
$20.00
$19.50
$19.50
$18.66
$18.67
$18.67
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.50
$15.50
$14.66
$14.67
$14.67
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr Tampa USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
First Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Space Coast USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Space Coast USBC
Hernando County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Suncoast USBC

Gr Tampa USBC

Space Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Palm Beach County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
East Pasco USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Emerald Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Gr SantaFe USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Gr Miami USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Leesburg USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr SantaFe USBC
Broward County USBC
Palm Beach County USBC
Marion County USBC
Broward County USBC
Space Coast USBC
Space Coast USBC



Florida State Tournaments - Open
2023 Open Final PrizeListing

105 Guthrie, Bill G 226 2,005 $12.00 OrangeBelt USBC
106 Szymanski, Christopher A 342 2,003 $12.00 Gr Miami USBC
107 Piedra, Ryan 1063 2,002 $11.00 Broward County USBC
108 Taylor, Jerry D 303 2,001 $11.00 Emerald Coast USBC
108 Gonzalez, John-paul 1028 2,001 $11.00 Broward County USBC
110 Lyons, Sean 368 2,000 $6.66 Broward County USBC
110 Mummert, Jeremy A 563 2,000 $6.67 Space Coast USBC
110 Kahok, Jamal N 1027 2,000 $6.67 Broward County USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,013.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $16,620.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $150,829.00



